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Women / HS
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southington HS * 138.375 35.925 33.100 34.825 34.525
11 1 1

3511 Marilyn Sporbert 9.200 7.950 8.3758.600
3509 Alexandra Rothstein 9.150 8.650
3507 Kayla Nati 8.800 8.000 8.5758.350
3502 Victoria Castillo 8.775 8.800 9.0509.225
3506 Taryn Meenan 8.350 8.525

2 Trumbull HS * 135.325 34.925 32.550 33.500 34.350
33 2 2

3710 Linda McAuley 9.575 8.900 8.6009.400
3714 Tara Oliver 8.600 8.400 8.5008.000
3705 Brooke Foley 8.425 7.500
3703 Mary DiMartino 8.325 7.750 7.850
3701 Caitlyn Briganti 8.9008.250
3711 Kayley McPartland 8.350

3 Ludlowe HS * 133.450 35.100 31.000 33.150 34.200
52T 5 3

3206 Perry Kindel 9.200 8.600 9.0009.200
3204 Nicole Huntsman 8.900 7.550 8.6258.100
3205 Jocelyn Kane 8.650
3210 Kate Palmer 8.350
3203 Charlotte Hill 7.500
3211 Cate Seymour 7.350
3202 Jordan Feeney 8.2008.000
3209 Anne Moeder 8.3757.850

4 Glastonbury HS * 133.275 35.100 31.100 32.625 34.450
22T 4 4

3010 Victoria Karl 9.075 8.200
3011 Gina Leal 8.875 8.250 9.4509.325
3013 Sydney Scannell 8.575 8.150
3012 Emily Moreau 8.575
3005 Renee Dorer 7.400
3017 Molly Sullivan 7.250 8.2007.700
3009 Shelby Jagel 7.450
3001 Madeline Anselmo 8.550
3006 Taylor Duchesneau 8.250
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5 Greenwich HS * 129.850 32.900 32.400 31.500 33.050
76 3 6

3104 Jessica Freiheit 9.050 8.450 8.5508.750
3107 Victoria Mann 8.100 7.750 8.2507.850
3108 Katherine McCaffrey 8.050 7.950 8.475
3103 Emily Fedorko 7.700 7.7757.500
3102 Danielle Colbert 8.250 7.400

6 Newtown HS * 128.875 33.850 30.100 31.450 33.475
64 7 7

3411 Elisha Wilson 8.650 8.800 8.600
3410 Kaitlyn Tumney 8.500 6.800 8.700
3406 Anna Jannott 8.350 7.300 8.3007.150
3403 Meagan Foy 8.350 7.200 8.000
3402 Cameron Vasquez 8.2007.700
3408 Samantha Olah 8.275

7 NFA * 128.300 33.725 30.750 31.100 32.725
85 6 8

3302 Taylor Churchill 9.250 9.100 9.3008.950
3307 Quinn Sinay 8.250 7.150 7.6758.000
3308 Rhiannon Wilbur 8.125 7.650 7.7507.400
3305 Jocelyn McNally 8.100 6.850 8.0006.750

8 Staples HS * 125.850 32.625 26.850 32.150 34.225
47 8 5

3604 Kacey Hertan 8.275 8.000
3601 Deanna Baris 8.225 8.4508.050
3603 Eliza Donovan 8.075 6.500 8.5008.500
3610 Anna Violette 8.050 6.900 8.6757.600
3606 Chandler O'Reardon 6.800
3605 Andrea Mahieu 6.650
3609 Sophia Stanley 8.600
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